Streetware
Product Catalogue 2025
CONTENTS
DUCTILE IRON
DUCTILE IRON HINGED ACCESS COVERS
Maestro 4
 ■ Available Nationally
 ■ Available Regionally

ru
ar
y
20
2
5
DUCTILE IRON
STORMWATER
SUMP GRATES
The Hydro range of Ductile Iron stormwater grates offer improved
capture, cycle friendliness, and a high traffic loading capability.
Developed to improve the safety of roadside sump grates, the Slam Lock Hydro Grate range provides security but
also allows ease of access for maintenance.
Code Description
DIHSTGFDSL Hydro Slam Lock Stormwater Grate 675 x 450mm
DIHSTGFD8045SL Hydro Slam Lock Stormwater Grate 800 x 450mm
FiG. 37 DIHSTGFDSL
 ► Slam lock or bolt down for security
 ► Improved hydraulic capture
 ► Cycle friendly

0
2
5
 |
 F
eb
ru
ar
y
20
2
5
HYDRO GRATES
Our traditional bolt down Hydro Grate range.
Code Description
DIHSTGFD450450 Hydro Stormwater Grate 450 x 450mm
DIHSTGF535340WC Hydro Stormwater Grate 535 x 450mm (WCC)
DIHSTGFD580350C Hydro Stormwater Grate 580 x 350mm Concave
DIHSTGFD580350W Hydro Stormwater Grate 580 x 350mm Wide Frame
FiG. 39 DIHSTGFD450450
SPECIFIC REGIONAL GRATES
Code Description
DIC450520GFS DI Grate & CI Frame 450 x 520mm

2
5
 |
 F
eb
ru
ar
y
20
2
5
SPECIFIC REGIONAL COVERS
Hygrade Water offer a regional range of traditional access covers to meet local council requirements.
Code Description
CICBUBCF Bubble Up Access Cover 255 x 155mm
CIC375375LFS Square Access Cover 375 x 375mm
AVAILABLE REGIONALLY
 ► Christchurch
FiG. 60 CICBUBCF FiG. 61 CIC375375LFS
CAST IRON INSPECTION COVERS

2
5
 |
 F
eb
ru
ar
y
20
2
5
Hygrade Water offer a range of traditional inspection covers for
access to grease traps, electrical pits, and other places where
regular maintenance is required.
Code Description
CII300300CF Cover 300 × 300mm Class B
CII450450CF Cover 450 × 450mm Class B
CII600450CF Cover 600 × 450mm Class B
CII600600CF Cover 600 × 600mm Class B
 ► Stainless steel allen head screws
lock cover down
 ► Can be watertight with the addition
of silicon sealant

2
5
 |
 F
eb
ru
ar
y
20
2
5
Hygrade Water offer a range of stormwater grates, to suit concrete sumps
and catchpits.
NOTE: Items in this range may have been discontinued, refer to the new range of Ductile Iron grates.
Code Description
CIC300300GF DI Grate 300 x 300mm CI Frame Class C
CIC300450GF Grate 450 x 300mm Class C
CIC450450GF Grate 450 x 450mm Class B
CIC675450GF Grate 675 x 450mm Class D
CIC675450B Bracket for CIC675450GF
CIC675450AS Allen Screw for CIC675450B Bracket (2 required)
CIC675450HDGF Grate 675 x 450mm Class D Heavy Duty
CIC675450G Replacement Grate Curved Underside (for CIC675450GF)
CIC675450GAG Replacement Grate Flat Underside (for CIC675450GF)
 ► Load rated Class B, Class C,
Class D in AS3996:2006

 |
 F
eb
ru
ar
y
20
2
5
AVAILABLE REGIONALLY
Code Description
CICHDGFS Transverse Grate 640 x 410mm Heavy Duty Class D
CIHDFG-WCC Longitudinal Grate 585 x 365mm Heavy Duty Class D
 ► Lower North Island
Code Description
CIC300300GFS Grate 300 x 300mm
CIC375375GFS Grate 375 x 375mm
 ► Christchurch
Code Description
CIMTDCCGF Grate for #2 Mud Tank 593 x 387mm Class D
 ► Dunedin
FiG. 78 CIC675450WCC
NZTA MOTORWAY GRATE
Code Description
CIC675450WCC NZTA Motorway Grate 675 x 450mm
Code Description
CIKBP CI Kerb Backing Plate 780 × 165mm
NOTE: Alternative kerb backing plate available in galvanised steel for mountable
kerbs. Refer to page 35.

 |
 F
eb
ru
ar
y
20
2
5
GMS
XPAVE INFILLED
COVERS
Paver infilled cover to camouflage access points in
pedestrian and trafficable areas.
Code Description
INFILXPAV400400 XPAVE Infill Cover 400 x 400 x 95mm
INFILXPAV600600 XPAVE Infill Cover 600 x 600 x 95mm
INFILXPAV700700 XPAVE Infill Cover 700 x 700 x 95mm
INFILXPAV900900 XPAVE Infill Cover 900 x 900 x 95mm
PAVER INFILL COVERS
 ► XPAVE has a deep recess to better
accommodate pavers
 ► Laser cut to ensure

 |
 F
eb
ru
ar
y
20
2
5
GMS
HEELPROOF
GRATES
The HEELPROOF™ grate is an ideal product for use on common sized
concrete sumps and trenches, where pedestrian safety is required.
Code Description
GGHS450450AGF HeelProof Grate 450 x 450mm GMS
GGHS610610AGF HeelProof Grate 610 x 610mm GMS
GGHS910910AGF HeelProof Grate 910 x 910mm GMS
SQUARE GRATES - CLASS A
 ► Anti-slip cleat surface for improved
slip resistance
 ► Narrow openings make the grates

e
2
0
2
5
 |
 F
eb
ru
ar
y
20
2
5
Code Description
GGHS675450AGF HeelProof Grate 675 x 450mm GMS
GGHS910610AGF HeelProof Grate 910 x 610mm GMS
RECTANGULAR GRATES - CLASS A
Code Description
GGHS300300DGF HeelProof Grate 300 x 300mm GMS
GGHS450450DGF HeelProof Grate 450 x 450mm GMS
GGHS610610DGF HeelProof Grate 610 x 610mm GMS
GGHS910910DGF HeelProof Grate 910 x 910mm GMS
SQUARE GRATES - CLASS D
FiG. 135 GGHS300300DGF FiG. 136 GGHS450450DGF FiG. 137 GGHS610610DGF
FiG. 138 GGHS910910DGF
FiG. 139 GGHS675450AGF FiG. 140 GGHS910610AGF

e
2
0
2
5
 |
 F
eb
ru
ar
y
20
2
5
Code Description
GGHS675450DGF HeelProof Grate 675 x 450mm GMS
GGHS910610DGF HeelProof Grate 910 x 610mm GMS
RECTANGULAR GRATES - CLASS D
FiG. 141 GGHS675450DGF FiG. 142 GGHS910610DGF
Code Description
CIKBPSM GMS Kerb Backing Plate 760 x 225mm Mountable